ThermoFisher
SCIENTIFIC

Certificate of Analysis

Product Name: Urea Nitrogen (BUN) Colorimetric Detection Kit
Catalog Number: EIABUN

Lot Number: 21B017A

Expiration Date: 26 APR 2025

Storage: 4°C

Components Cat. No.
Urea Nitrogen Standard TC089-250UL
Clear 96 Well Plates TX003-2EA
Color Reagent A TX094-15ML
Color Reagent B TX095-15ML

Lot

21B011
21A054
21B005
21B008

Qty

1
1
1
1

It is hereby certified that the above product has been tested for proper function and
performance and has passed our Quality Specifications and is approved for release.
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Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
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